TOOLS

Fiche Produit

RIVETS EN PLASTIQUE POUR OPEL - @ 7,1 MM - 10 PCS

REFERENCE : 420.1306 EAN : 4042146580899

* Pour Opel

Code constructeur
Code EAN

Diamétre en mm
Longueur totale en mm
Utilisation (marque)
Pieces dans le set

Poids

10109689
4042146580899
7,1 mm

53,4 mm
General Motors
10 pieces

19¢
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